DRGA TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP SEPTEMBER 7-8, 2024
PAYOUT

First Flight Team Certificates First Flight - Buy-In Score $$ Each
1st |Roberts & Marstokk 165.00 [ 200 ea 1st |Roberts & Marstokk 165.00 | $ 360.00
2nd |Herring & Soltesz 166.49 [ 150 ea 2nd|Herring & Soltesz 166.49 |$ 216.00
3rd [Bondra & Stadler 166.99 [ 100 ea 3rd [Bondra & Stadler 166.99 |$ 144.00
4th  [Hamlin & Watkins 167.99 [ 75 ea Checks payable to each player Total $  720.00
Flight 1| Total | $ 1,440.00

Second Flight Team Certificates Second Flight - Buy-In Score $$ Each
1st  |Kratzenberg & Breyfogle 160.00 [ 200 ea 1st |Kratzenberg & Breyfogle 160.00 | $ 330.00
2nd [Parvin & Catero 162.99 [ 150 ea 2nd|Parvin & Catero 162.99 |$ 198.00
3rd |Tonge & Wilkins 164.00 [ 100 ea 3rd |Tonge & Wilkins 164.00 | $ 132.00
4th  |Eberhardt & Ellis 165.00 [ 75 ea Checks payable to each player Total $ 660.00
Flight 1| Total | $ 1,320.00

Third Flight Team Certificates Third Flight - Buy-In Score $$ Each
1st |Bertoni & Christ 159.00 [ 200 ea 1st |Bertoni & Christ 159.00 | $ 360.00
T2 Benitez & Lambert 161.00 [ 150 ea 2nd|Benitez & Lambert 161.00 |$ 216.00
T2 |Arredondo & Franco 164.00 [ 100 ea 3rd |Arredondo & Franco 164.00 | $ 144.00
4th  [Albu & Christensen 166.00 [ 75 ea Checks payable to each player Total $ 720.00
Flight 1| Total | $ 1,440.00

Fourth Flight Team Certificates Fourth Flight - Buy-In Score  $$ Each
1st |Obley & Hernandez 159.00 [ 200 ea 1st |Obley & Hernandez 159.00 |$ 390.00
2nd |Alcaraz & Andrade 160.49 [ 150 ea 2nd|Alcaraz & Andrade 160.49 | $ 234.00
3rd  [Hill Sr & Hill Jr 162.50 [ 100 ea 3rd [Hill Sr & Hill Jr 16250 | $ 156.00
4th  [Yeamans & Hailey 163.00 [ 75 ea Checks payable to each player Total $ 780.00
Flight 1 Total | $ 1,560.00
Saturday CTP's $50.00 ea. Sunday CTP's $50.00 ea.

Name Ft. In. Check Name Ft. In. Check
#4 Dennis Bondra 1 $ 50.00 [ |#4 David Soltesz 3 3 $  50.00
#7 Brad Evans 1 9 $ 50.00 | |#7 KentWilkins 1 3 $ 50.00
#12 Jim Albu 3 $ 50.00 [ [#12 Scott Berren 7 3 $  50.00
#14 Jim Lake 4 $ 50.00 | [#14 John Hill Sr 2 0 $ 50.00
#17 Jerry Loftis 10 5 $ 50.00 | [#17 Joe Grair 6 8 $ 50.00

SUNDAYTEAM SKINS
Hole Gross $ 970.00 Score Hole Net $ 970.00 Score $
1 Tony Kerber & Justin Ushio** G3 $ 323.33 2 Greg Guldberg & Steve Hershey** N2 $194.00
5 Larry Montplaisr & Cade Montplaisir** G3 $ 323.33] 3 RonWarring** & Michael Yanes N2 $194.00
18 Mike Bertoni** & Conrad Christ G3 $ 323.33 5 Larry Montplaisr & Cade Montplaisir N3 $194.00
6 Tom Somenek** & Damon Buford N2 $194.00
18 Mike Bertoni** & Conrad Christ N3 $194.00
GROSS SKINS WILL BE PAID TO ONE MEMBER ** NET SKINS WILL BE PAID TO ONE MEMBER **
MEMBER** WILL DECIDE TO SHARE WITH PARTNER MEMBER** WILL DECIDE TO SHARE WITH PARTNER
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DRGA
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Saturday Day Money
$40.00 per team. 1st Place = 75% 2nd Place = 25$%

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
T-2
T-2

1st
2nd

First Flight
Tom Hamlin & Eric Watkins
Palubeskie & Gerard
12 Teams X $40.00 = $480.00
Second Flight
Jon Parvin & Martin Catero
Greg Guldberg & Steve Hershey
11 Teams X $40.00 = $440.00
Third Flight
Mike Bertoni & Conrad Christ
Mike Edgcomb & Ray Milliken
Jim Albu & Jim Christensen
12 Teams X $40.00 = $480.00
Fourth Flight
Kevin Yeamans & Jack Hailey
Rick Alcaraz & Alex Andrade
12 Teams X $40.00 = $480.00

Score
62.49
62.50

Score
60.49
62.50

Score
60.00
63.00
63.00

Score
59.00
59.49

Win
$360.00

$120.00

$ 480.00
Win
$330.00

$110.00

$ 440.00
Win

$ 360.00

$ 60.00

$ 60.00

$480.00
Win
$ 390.00

$130.00

$520.00

per Team
per Team

Total

per Team
per Team

per Team
per Team
per Team

per Team
per Team

Friday Putting Contest
Name
T--1st Larry Brasch
T--1st Jordan Gerard
T--3rd Kris Kalfas
T--3rd Matt Avila
T--5th Brent Densmore
T--5th James Downes

4 &4
4&4

4&3
4&3

@Aaler & B B B B

206.00
206.00
123.75
123.75
45.00
45.00

749.50

Page 2




